Los Angeles Times MEDIA GROUP

Sold To:

LA City Clerk - CU00066787 Attn: Julia Amanti 200 N Spring St Ste 395 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

Bill To:

LA City Clerk - CU00066787 Attn: Julia Amanti 200 N Spring St Ste 395 LOS ANGELES, CA 90012

\$10,000 REWARD

\$10,000 REWARD NOTICE The City of Los Angeles offers a reward payable at the discretion of the City Council to one or more persons in the sum or sums up to an aggregate maximum total sum of \$10,000 for information leading to the identifica-tion and apprehension of the person or persons rethe person or persons re-sponsible for the KILLING OF A DOG, in the City of Los Angeles. According to eye-witness account which was reported by the Los Angeles Times, a the LOS Angeles Times, a small dog jumped out of a Dodge Caravan in the 1600 block of East 1st Street on May 14, 2016, at 1:30 p.m., was chased by the driver who, when he caught the dog, pro-ceeded to punch the dog and fling it onto the side-walk until the dog died. The driver described as a 6-foot 2-inch, 280 pound balding, gray-haired man between 50 and 60-year old, got back in the Dodge Caravan and drove away, leaving the dog behind. The person or persons responsible for this crime represent an ongoing threat to the safety of the people of Los Angeles. Unless withdrawn or paid by City Council action, this offer of reward shall terminate on, and have no effect af-ter, DECEMBER 15, 2016. The provisions of pay-ment and all other con-siderations shall be gov-erned by Chapter 12 of Division 19 of the LAAC Code, as amended by Ordinance Nos. 158157 and 166666. This offer shall be given upon the condition that all claim-ants provide continued cooperation within the criminal justice system relative to this case and is not available to public of-ficers or employees of the City, their families, per-sons in law enforcement or persons whose mis-conduct prompted this reward. If you have any information regarding this case, please call the Los Angeles Police De-partment at 1-877-LAW-FULL, 24 hours.

7		C.3.4
tion - traditions - supervises	OIT	J.
and a second distance of the second second	Y	5
-	田	
	\sim	60
~		-

00

SULATIO ALLO

0

ÌÉ

¢ m

ONISTLI

Los Angeles Times MEDIAGROUP

PROOF OF PUBLICATION (2015.5 C.C.P.)

STATE OF ILLINOIS County of Cook

I am a citizen of the United States and a resident of the County aforesaid; I am over the age of eighteen years, and not a party to or interested in the action for which the attached notice was published. I am a principal clerk of the Los Angeles Times, which was adjudged a newspaper of general circulation on May 21, 1952, Cases 598599 for the City of Los Angeles, County of Los Angeles, and State of California. Attached to this Affidavit is a true and complete copy as was printed and published on the following date(s): Jun 15, 2016

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the foregoing is true and correct.

Dated at Chicago, Illinois on this 15 day of 20, 20.

[signature]

435 N. Michigan Ave. Chicago, IL 60611

PROOF OF PUBLICATION CITY CLERK'S OFFICE (2015.5C.C.P) LaOpinión 2016 JUN 30 PM 2: 31 L016963 915 Wilshire Blvd Ste 800, Los Angeles, CA 90017 CITY CLERK Tel: (213)896-2260 • Fax: (213)896-2238 BY This space is for the County Clerk's filing Stamp STATE OF CALIFORNIA I am a citizen of the United States and a resident of the county aforesaid; I am over the age of eighteen years, and not a party to or interested in the above-entitled matter. I am the principal AVISO DE RECOMPENSA DE \$10,000 Proof of publication: clerk of the printer of La Opinión a **PIECOMPENSA DE STO,000** La Ciudad de Los Ángeles, cínico una recompensa la discreción del Concejo de la Ciudad a una o más personas por la suma o nasta una cantidad en conjumto de \$10.000 por información que conduzca a la identificación y detención de la persona o personas responsables por MATANZA DE UN PERRO, en la Ciudad de Los Ángeles. De acuerdo a un testimonio de la Ciudad de Los Ángeles. De acuerdo a un testimonio de na testop persencial que fue reportado a Los Ángeles Times, un pequeño perro saltó fuera de una Dodge Caravan en la 1:30 p.m., fue perseguido por el conductor que, cuando peedo al perro, procedió a gobpanto y arrojarlo en la acera hasta que el pero munió. El conductor tue descrito como un hombre de 6 pies y 2 pulgadas, 200 libras, pue se está unectando carbo newspaper of general circulation, printed and published daily in the city of Los Angeles, county of Los Angeles, and which newspaper has been adjudged a newspaper of general circulation by the Superior Court of the County of Los Angeles, State of California, under the date of July 28, 1969, Case Number: 950176; that the notice, of which the el paro muric. El conducto ha descrito como un hombre de 6 pies y 2 pulgadas, 280 libras, que se está quedando calvo, canoso entre 50 y 60 años de edad, que regresó a la Dodge. Caravan y se alejó, dejando lal perro atrás. La persona o personas responsables de este delifo representan una amenaza constante para la seguridad de los habitantes de Los Angles. A menos que se retiro o se naque. annexed is a printed copy, has been published in each regular and not in any supplement thereof on the following dates, to wit: los naoitantes de Los Angeles. A menos que se retire o se pague la acción por medio del Concejo de la Ciudad, esta oferta de recompensa terminarà, y no rendrà ningún efecto posterior al 15 DE DICIEMBRE DE 2016. June 20 S Las provisiones de pago y todas las otras consideraciones serán regidas por el Capítulo 12 de la División 19 del Codio LAAC, como enmendadi por las Ordenanzas Núms. 158157 y 168666. Este ofrecimiento debe otorgarse tras cumpli la condición que todos los la condición que todos los demandantes proporcionen colaboración continua dentro del sistema de justicia crimina insiacionado con este caso y no disponible a los oficiales públicos o empleados de la Ciudad, sus familias, personas que ejectra la ley o personas este conduciar información sobra este coso, por favor lleme al Departamento de Policia de Los Angeles al (1) - 877-LAVFULLI en cualquier momento durantas all in the year 2016 I certified (or declared) under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct. Dated at Los Angeles, California, this n cualquier momento durani is 24 horas del día. E No 16-0010-822 ____ day of <u>June___</u>, 20<u>16__</u> 109-17447 Signature

LOS ANGELES SENTINEL

This space for filing stamp only

O

Ģ

83

3800 S CRENSHAW BLVD, LOS ANGELES, CA 90008 Telephone (323) 299-3800 / Fax (323) 299-3896

Julia Amanti CITY OF LA,CITY CLERK, ADMIN SERVICES 200 N SPRING ST ROOM 395 LOS ANGELES, CA - 90012

PROOF OF PUBLICATION

(2015.5 C.C.P.)

) ss

State of California County of LOS ANGELES

Notice Type: REW - REWARD NOTICE

Ad Description:

16-0010-s22 - Small Dog Killed

I am a citizen of the United States and a resident of the State of California; I am over the age of eighteen years, and not a party to or interested in the above entitled matter. I am the principal clerk of the printer and publisher of the LOS ANGELES SENTINEL, a newspaper published in the English language in the city of LOS ANGELES, and adjudged a newspaper of general circulation as defined by the laws of the State of California by the Superior Court of the County of LOS ANGELES, State of California, under date of 08/25/1938, Case No. 430764. That the notice, of which the annexed is a printed copy, has been published in each regular and entire issue of said newspaper and not in any supplement thereof on the following dates, to-wit:

06/23/2016

Executed on: 06/23/2016 At Los Angeles, California

I certify (or declare) under penalty of perjury that the foregoing is true and correct.



Signature

CNS#: 2893243

\$10,000 REWARD NOTICE The City of Los Angeles offers a reward payable at the discretion of the City Council to one or more persons in the sum or sums up to an aggregate maximum total sum of \$10,000 for information leading to the identification and apprehension of the person or persons responsible for the KILLING OF A DOG, in the City of Los Angeles. According to eye-witness account which was reported account which was reported by the Los Angeles Times, a small dog jumped out of a Dodge Caravan in the 1600 block of East 1st Street on May 14, 2016, at 1:30 p.m., was chased by the driver who, when he caught the dog proceeded to punch the dog, proceeded to punch the dog and fling it onto the sidewalk until the dog died. The driver described as a 6-The driver described as a 6-foot 2-inch, 280 pound balding, gray-haired man between 50 and 60-year old, got back in the Dodge Caravan and drove away, leaving the dog behind. The person or persons regroapille for the grime person or persons responsible for this crime represent an ongoing threat to the safety of the people of Los Angeles. Unless Los Angeles. Unless withdrawn or paid by City Council action, this offer of reward shall terminate on, and have no effect after, DECEMBER 15, 2016. The provisions of payment and all other considerations and shall be governed by Chapter 12 of Division 19 of the LAAC Code, as amended by Ordinance Nos. 158157 and 166666. This offer shall be given upon the condition that all claimants provide given upon the condition that all claimants provide continued cooperation within the criminal justice system relative to this case and is not available to public officers or available to public officers or employees of the City, their families, persons in law families, persons enforcement or persons whose misconduct prompted this reward. If you have any information regarding this case, please call the Los Angeles Police Department at 1-877-LAWFULL, 24 hours. C. F. No. 16-0010-s22 6/23/16

CNS-2893243# LOS ANGELES SENTINEL